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District 3 Statistics

Field

Value

District
Population
Deviation

% Deviation
18+_Pop

% 18+_Pop
18+ Wht

% 18+ Wht
H18+_Pop
% H18+_Pop
18+ BIlk

% 18+ BIlk
18+_WhtBlk
% 18+_WhtBIk
18+ Ind

% 18+_Ind

3
247909
2,721
1.11%
184428
74.39%
152824
82.86%
23378
12.68%
2616
1.42%
446
0.24%
4541
2.46%

REG21-39001-3 (Subcommittee Proposal, 9/9/21)
U.S. Bureau of the Census (Population Data), 2020
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